Salary Receipt

Employee Name: John Doe
Employee ID: EMP12345
Department: Marketing
Designation: Senior Executive
Salary Month: June 2024

Date of Payment: June 28, 2024

Earnings Component

Base Salary
Performance Bonus
Transport Allowance
Housing Allowance
Medical Allowance
Total Earnings
Deductions
Tax Deduction
Pension Contribution
Total Deductions

Net Salary Paid

Received By (Employee):

Amount (USD)
3,000.00
500.00
200.00
350.00
150.00
4,200.00
Amount (USD)
400.00
150.00
550.00

3,650.00

Authorized Signature

Employee Signature
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