

Salary Receipt

Employee Name: John Doe
Employee ID: EMP12345
Department: Marketing
Designation: Senior Executive
Salary Month: June 2024
Date of Payment: June 28, 2024

Earnings Component	Amount (USD)
Base Salary	3,000.00
Performance Bonus	500.00
Transport Allowance	200.00
Housing Allowance	350.00
Medical Allowance	150.00
Total Earnings	4,200.00
Deductions	Amount (USD)
Tax Deduction	400.00
Pension Contribution	150.00
Total Deductions	550.00
Net Salary Paid	3,650.00

Received By (Employee): _____

Authorized Signature

Employee Signature